Familias Ativas em 17/10/2018

Drads

DRADS Bauru
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DRADS Bauru
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DRADS Bauru
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DRADS Bauru
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DRADS Bauru

DRADS Bauru

DRADS Bauru

DRADS Bauru

DRADS Bauru

Municipio

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Instituicao
Conveniada

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

Responsavel

ANTONIO LAGE DE
FREITAS

BIANCA DE CASSIA
RODRIGUES DA
SILVA

DENISE GOMES DE
JESUS

DIRCE RAMOS

FRANCISNETE MARIA
VANDERLEI DA SILVA
GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

ISABEL CRISTINA
SALVADOR

JAMILLE CRISTINA
DA SILVA GALDINO
RODRIGUES

JOSE DA SILVA

KEILA CELINA ALVES

LAIS ANTONIO
SIQUEIRA

LAURA VANESSA
MARIANO

LAZARA APARECIDA
MARIANO DA SILVA

LILIAN NOGUEIRA
MARIANO

LUCIANA DE SOUZA
CUSTODIO BONFIM

LUCIENE BARROS
GUIMARAES

LUCINALVA RAMOS

MADALENA LUISA
LOPES

MARCO AURELIO
DOS SANTOS SILVA

MARGARIDA QUIRINA
DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA BENEDITA DA
SILVA

MARIA CRISTINA
REIS

MARIA SENHORINHA
DE ALMEIDA IRMAO

MARY DE PAULA
BRAGA

MAYARA FERNANDA
TREVISAN

MERI NEUSA BAENA

RG

19425883

445698494

407698656

339787119

146478757

11761205

455960847

622048600

446212970

555304954

479567438

385154604

462216846

455737393

430896748

291234288

326886898

12175292

16160168

264282644

35400118810

1632233

182207122

487788953

430897054

Tipo

Logr.

SIT

RUA

RUA

TRA

ACA

RUA

RUA

FAZ

AVE

RUA

RUA

RUA

RUA

FAZ

RUA

RUA

RUA

ACA

RUA

RUA

AVE

RUA

RUA

RUA

RUA

Logradouro

HORTO
FLORESTAL

ERCILIA
VASCONCELO
S DOS SANTOS

POTYGUARAS

NICOLINO

HORTO
FLORESTAL

ARMANDO
PADILHA SILVA

ERCILIA
VASCONCELO
S DOS SANTOS

ANTONIO

SOARES

MANOEL
PEDRO
CARNEIRO

IRENE AZZONI
DE LIMA

WALDEMAR
FELIPE

HUMBERTO
FRAGA
MOREIRA

ANTONIO

MARIA
MESSIAS

MAGNOLIA
DOTTO BOIA

FELIX POLA

HORTO
FLORESTAL

ANTONIO
KIRILLOS

SAMI ELIAS
FARHA

URUPES

IRENE AZZONI
DE LIMA

ARMANDO
PADILHA SILVA

WALDEMAR
FELIPE

JAMILE
HADDAD
MALUF

NAO

INF

27

546

26

NAO

INF

171

25

17

20

71

18

75

111

83

NAO

INF

90

16

355

11

121

122

17

Complemento

NAO INFORMADO

FUNDOS

NAO INFORMADO

NAO INFORMADO

TAPERAO

NAO INFORMADO

NAO INFORMADO

NAO INFORMADO

NAO INFORMADO

NAO INFORMADO

FUNDOS

NAO INFORMADO

NAO INFORMADO

NAO INFORMADO

NAO INFORMADO

NAO INFORMADO

NAO INFORMADO

TAPERAO

NAO INFORMADO

NAO INFORMADO

NAO INFORMADO

NAO INFORMADO

NAO INFORMADO

NAO INFORMADO

NAO INFORMADO

CEP

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

Bairro

BRASILIA
PAULISTA

CENTRO

BRASILIA
PAULISTA

CENTRO

ZONA RURAL

NUCLEO CELIDA
APPARECIDA
SOARES

CENTRO

ZONA RURAL

CENTRO

CENTRO

JARDIM VILANI

NUCLEO LUIZ
FAUSTINO DE
SOUZA

VILA SOARES

BRASILIA
PAULISTA

LUIZ FAUSTINO
DE SOUZA

DR FERNANDO
EDUARDO
MOTTA MENDES

CENTRO

ZONA RURAL

NUCLEO
FERNANDO
EDUARDO
MOTTA MENDES

NUCLEO
SEBASTIANA
GARCIA
FALQUEIRO

BRASILIA
PAULISTA

CENTRO

CELIDA
APPARECIDA
SOARES

LUIZ FAUSTINO
DE SOUZA

CENTRO

CPF

16176520835

44732786898

43178271821

28008716878

4624192826

02426117885

29638668873

65995740920

35704948880

15121116861

40824915895

42049317824

34305100827

05048529812

25448784879

11066511896

31187179809

23442766885

14594158846

25290364897

38423427803

72908157349

18633745828

43992087832

31834991854

Email

DDD

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

11

14

14

14

00

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Telefone

0996816336

0997006203

0997102804

0996423169

0991943853

0996863776

0998117834

0991960215

0996105575

0998293158

0998992045

0997108261

0997040351

0964005898

0997847289

0998051871

0096117428

0000000000

0997961531

0996595709

0998511200

0981800359

0999016844

0998925957

0997383260

Agéncia

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

Data Inclusdo  Renda Per
Capita

11/09/2018 0.00
18/07/2017 0.00
28/06/2018 0.00
27/09/2017 0.00
23/08/2017 0.00
23/08/2017 0.00
31/10/2017 0.00
04/09/2018 0.00
28/06/2018 0.00
23/08/2017 0.00
03/07/2017 0.00
23/08/2017 0.00
18/07/2017 0.00
23/08/2018 0.00
18/07/2017 0.00
30/11/2017 0.00
27/09/2017 0.00
23/08/2017 0.00
27/09/2017 0.00
04/07/2017 0.00
30/11/2017 0.00
26/10/2017 0.00
30/11/2017 0.00
11/09/2018 0.00
27/09/2017 0.00

IVSF



Drads

DRADS Bauru

DRADS Bauru

DRADS Bauru

DRADS Bauru

DRADS Bauru

Municipio

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Piratininga

Instituigao
Conveniada

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PIRATININGA

Responsavel

QUITERIA PEREIRA
ALVES

SARA ANDREA DA
SILVA

SIMONE TORRES

TAIS CAVALCANTE
PEREIRA

VALERIA CRISTINA
AMADO DE JESUS

Total

RG

406733983

603438878

409486267

455993075

255393350

30

Tipo

Logr.

RUA

RUA

RUA

RUA

RUA

Logradouro

TYMBORES

GUILHERMINA
GUEDES DE
MORAES

TABAJOS

MAGNOLIA
DOTTO BOIA

LuIz
GUARNIERI

234

122

62

104

Complemento

NAO INFORMADO

NAO INFORMADO

NAO INFORMADO

NAO INFORMADO

NAO INFORMADO

CEP

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

17490000

Bairro

BRASILIA
PAULISTA

VILA SOARES

BRASILIA
PAULISTA

DR FERNANDO
EDUARDO
MOTTA MENDES

CPF

35723224808

02910978478

36069394852

27294485860

JARDIM KIRILLOS 20543024814

Email

DDD

14

14

14

14

14

Telefone

0998634515

0996075971

0998031603

0996630591

0997170120

Agéncia

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

PIRATININGA

Data Inclusdo  Renda Per
Capita
05/07/2017 0.00
10/04/2018 0.00
31/10/2017 0.00
31/10/2017 0.00
23/08/2017 0.00

IVSF



